
Judge's Signatures

Xcel Bronze And Silver North State 2022
Meet Results
Apr 22-24, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 4/24/2022 4:26:20 PM

Women / XB / JrC1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Kurtzweil163
Gymnastic World

9.500 9.500 9.3509.650 38.000
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Melody Garcia381
J & R

9.450 9.450 9.0009.200 37.100
2 3T 3T 3T 2 

2 

Bethany Chen486
Rogue

9.350 9.650 8.8508.700 36.550
4 1 12T 7 3 

3 

Jayci Stanley247
NE Texas 

9.400 8.900 9.0009.200 36.500
3 10T 3T 3T 4 

4 

Zoya Rahman146
Zenith

9.000 9.300 9.0009.100 36.400
7 7 7 3T 5 

5 

Paulina Villarreal396
J & R

9.250 9.100 8.8009.200 36.350
5T 8 3T 8T 6 

6 

Lucy Sparks481
Impact

8.900 9.400 9.2008.800 36.300
9 5T 10T 2 7 

7 

Kamdyn Elms475
Impact

8.700 9.450 8.7009.000 35.850
11T 3T 8T 11T 8T

8T

Olivia Fernandez126
Olympia Hills

8.950 8.900 8.8009.200 35.850
8 10T 3T 8T 8T

8T

Louise Manuel478
Impact

8.600 9.400 8.6008.800 35.400
13 5T 10T 13 10 

10 

Lily Johnston340
Texas Dynasty

9.250 7.900 8.9009.300 35.350
5T 14 2 6 11 

11 

Halle VonDohlen460
infinity Athletics

8.750 9.000 8.7008.700 35.150
10 9 12T 11T 12 

12 

Aubree Wade397
J & R

8.700 8.700 8.7508.500 34.650
11T 12 14 10 13 

13 

Virginia Bourgeois472
Impact

8.350 8.000 8.3009.000 33.650
14 13 8T 14 14 

14 

Devin Rendon457
infinity Athletics

8.150 6.800 8.2008.400 31.550
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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